
PK ESTAFETTEN 

28 augustus 2016 - Lanaken 
 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:24 

Reeks:1 

1         GENK                   42.18 

704     Coenen Flora 

1772    Maas Jip 

710     Emmers Lieze 

711     Boonen Niene 

2         ATLA                   43.79 

306     Vossen Lore 

506     Janssen Lore 

515     Hermens Bo 

308     Garcia y Vilar Mayte 

3         ADD                    44.40 

937     Veestraeten Katelijne 

1188    Beankens Margot 

1439    Devillé Lize 

1189    Francart Lisse 

4         SACN                   45.76 

321     Heuvelman Liv 

929     Meeuwissen Hanne 

1793    Lagarde Maxime* 

5       Bax Rosalie 
 

 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:24 

Reeks:2 

1         GENK                   38.28  PK 1ste 

1339    De Paepe Emma 

944     Berghs Rune 

1123    Ait Hachem Selma 

1513    Petroci-Coninx Lauren 

2         ACA                    39.10  PK 2de 

842     Reenaers Meskerem 

307     Vendrix Yirthe 

1017    Roncada Elena 

893     Vanoppen Martha 

3         AVT                    39.16  PK 3de 

460     Foesters Lore 

1923    Schrijvers Mona 

454     Van Hove Lisa 

656     Limonta Scull Olivia 

4         SACN                   41.85 

1262    Joosten Kyani 

285     Claes Dieuwke 

4       Vliegen Nel 

1459    Hermans Erin 
 

 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:13 

Reeks:1



1         GENK A                 39.20  PK 1ste 

8034    Van Diest Neel 

7816    Vermeir Viktor 

7883    Segers Sepp 

8035    Billy Georges 

2         AVT                    39.34  PK 2de 

7575    Bertotto Dario 

8441    Vos Jenne 

7266    Gijbels Juul 

7267    Gijbels Tuur 

3         ACA                    42.72  PK 3de 

7953    Willems Thor 

7683    Ivens Vince 

6874    Knuysen Yoran 

7470    Penders Gust 

4         ATLA                   44.39 

7144    Segers Maarten 

7130    Moermans Mathis 

8660    De Ruysscher Sam 

8633    Creyf Matisse 

5         GENK B                 44.54 

7318    Wathiong Robbe 

7538    Remans Rube 

7317    Bouharras Yasser 

7556    Putzeys Lukas 
 

 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:24 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT  C                 38.35 

3523    Benarbia Kenza 

3367    Lemmens Auke 

3605    Vandingelen Geike 

3715    Leekens Jolien 

2         GENK                   38.93 

3828    Mellouli Manal 

3885    Reyskens Jolien 

3837    Vanroy Lore 

3830    Gelders Marte 

AVT  B                    DIS 

3381    Jacobs Birthe 

3363    Guisse Kadia 

3364    Kaulmann Charlotte 

3522    Creemers Lies 

4         SACN B                 39.52 

3241    Dujourie Lara 

3147    Vandebroek Tahnée 

2804    Mandervelt Inse 

2825    Van Winkel Mai



5         SACN C                 40.82 

2805    Van Der Wielen Kaat 

2973    Smids Sare 

2802    Mandervelt Emke 

4010    Lagarde Indy* 
 

 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:24 

Reeks:2 

1         AVT  A                 33.99  PK 1ste 

4255    Indeherberge Emeline 

4003    Willekens Aster 

3519    Mariale Elle 

3293    Davids Maithe 

2         ADD                    36.37  PK 2de 

4224    Maes Kato 

3865    Bylois Amélie 

3867    Devillé Zoë 

4085    Francart Elodie 

3         SACN A                 36.85  PK 3de 

3148    Loots Anouk 

2968    Hermans Lies 

2807    Verkoyen Aprill 

2806    Vandervelden Kato 

4         TACT                   37.34 

4055    Pictoel Mirthe 

4057    Vlayen Ymke 

4054    Boyen Maya 

3441    Vanspauwen Margot 

5         ACA                    37.69 

4763    Trekels Tine 

3753    Thijs Chloé 

3802    Froidmont Louise 

4181    Houbrigts Jill 

6         ATLA                   41.67 

3433    Vranken Laure 

3171    Weyen Nele 

3176    Claassen Fleur* 

3173    Cokinakis Alysha 
 

 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:28 

Reeks:1 

1         GENK B                 37.23 

1249    Triekels Elias 

2140    Delissen Dries 

2211    Mentens Lennert 

1582    El Mansouri Amine 

2         ATLA B                 38.81 

2303    Creyf Tibo



1309    Caubergh Jürre 

2312    De Ruysscher Thijs 

2352    Heemskerk Indy 

3         GENK C                 39.14 

1198    Smets Maarten 

930     Ulrichts Dries 

1250    Triekels Sammi 

931     Bouharras Younes 

4         ACA  B                 39.25 

401     Knuysen Yarne 

1114    Thijs Rune 

399     Muyldermans Matthias 

1115    Vandeweyer Wout 
 

 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:28 

Reeks:2 

1         AVT                    34.35  PK 1ste 

638     Ballet Mattice 

627     Kerkhofs Jens 

552     Landuyt Arne 

2321    De Raedt Bram 

2         ATLA A                 35.76  PK 2de 

1830    Franssens Ian 

701     Moermans Olivier 

404     Timmerman Eli 

398     Herkert Jochem Hans* 

3         ACA  A                 35.96  PK 3de 

1811    Kenis Yonas 

1361    Roncada Elias 

1118    Cupers Dorian 

1113    Philtjens Ylio 

4         GENK A                 36.05 

1247    Putzeys Robbe 

935     Smolak Senne 

1251    Dirickx Lukas 

1512    Profeta Simon 

5         SACN                   38.93 

3       Maes Robbe 

1211    Goossens Laurens 

5       Kums Ebe 

2347    Vliegen Tijs 

6         LOOI                   39.46 

776     Lathouwers Stef 

585     Convens Tibo 

134     De Hertogh Rube 

1738    Vangrieken Michiel 
 

 
4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=13:41



Reeks:1 
 

 
AVT B                     DIS

6185    Brouckaert Kato 

6759    Aerts Amber 

6787    Corstjens Marie 

6191    Kaulmann Anne-sophie 

2         LOOI                   45.71 

6137    Segers Julie 

5851    Verheyen Lore 

5861    Serre Sofie 

6163    Vaes Kyana 

3         AVT  C                 47.63 

6201    Jacobs Britt 

6404    Lodewijckx Ine 

7114    Dierckx Marie 

6186    Camps Lore 

4         SACN A                 48.57 

6021    Loots Sanne 

5756    D'Hondt Jana 

5752    Vliegen Floor 

5765    Swinnen Julie 

5         ATLA B                 50.94 

7324    Van de wauw Marren 

6044    Panis Hielke 

6651    Nicolaes Karen 

6043    Weyen Lien 

6         GENK B                 51.62 

6578    Vanroy Caro 

6569    Gelders Eline 

6915    Ait-hachem Chaimae 

6606    Carlucci Jana 
 

 
4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=13:41 

Reeks:2 

1         AVT  A                 42.74  PK 1ste 

6139    Metten Helena 

6196    Schepers Ina 

6197    Verheijen Noor 

6788    Van Elderen Shana 

2         GENK A                 45.16  PK 2de 

6567    Crevecoeur Margot 

7122    Fortunato Maria Victoria 

6605    Reyskens Birgit 

6936    Dimitrakakis Larissa 

3         ACA                    45.47  PK 3de 

6048    Vansimpsen Mirthe 

6545    Vanhelmont Tine 

7268    Maris Ine 

6045    Vendrix Yenthe 



 

4          ATLA A                46.40 

6254    Vranken Birthe            

7091    Vanelderen Hanna                 

6077    Peusens Fien                         

6252    Maccallini Romy                     

5         ADD                    47.72 

6540    Vandeput Kato 

6598    Vanherle Britt 

6535    Claesen Hanne 

6599    Veestraeten Anneleen 

6         BREE                   49.09 

6091    Broekmans Marie 

6088    Drijkoningen Mirthe 

6442    Goossens Liesl 

6085    Jehoul Anna 
 

 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=13:48 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT  B                 44.27 

5073    Gbenye-Delapame Patrice 

4147    Houben Pieter 

4144    Guisse Lamine 

4617    Pannemans Ruben 

2         ATLA B                 45.96 

4209    Janssen Ward 

4818    Van Hoof Peter* 

3992    Biesmans Senne 

5432    De Ruysscher Tobias 

3         GENK B                 46.39 

4383    Bouharras Yassine 

4381    Coenen Ilias 

4382    Engelen Toon 

4603    Mentens Jesse 

4         ATLA C                 48.65 

3991    Mebis Luca 

3989    Spauwen Bjorn 

4950    Smeets Lars* 

4949    Smeets Luc* 
 

 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=13:48 

Reeks:2 

1         LOOI                   40.60  PK 1ste 

3720    Bemong Arne 

3727    Raymaekers Kobe 

4474    Verpoorten Felix 

5335    Bex Ferhan 

2         AVT A                  43.35  PK 2de



4101    Vanderhoven Nick 

4146    Hermans Douwe 

4141    Vansteenkiste Maarten 

4473    Vankrunckelsven Brent 

3         ATLA A                 43.92  PK 3de 

4216    Hermens Bert 

4677    Thijs Wout 

4213    Vangangelt Chris 

4676    Ambrico Simone 

4         GENK A                 44.08 

4566    De Belder Cas 

4853    Aerts Bren 

4794    Vermeir Joppe 

4602    Maas Boris* 

5         ACA                    48.52 

3988    Santermans Warre 

4509    Reenaers Stan 

3803    Elen Kobe 

4507    Penders Vic 
 

 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=14:09 

Reeks:1 

1         SACN                   53.09  PK 1ste 

5       Coene Jacey 

802     Zentjens Lopke 

803     Palmans Jinte 

696     Vandeweyer Kirsten 

2         DALO                   53.74  PK 2de 

474     Claes Flore 

204     Geuens Geena 

1036    Van Otterdijk Lien 

281     Van Moorsel Robin 

3         ATLA                   53.78  PK 3de 

542     Jacobs Katleen 

539     Hermans Britt 

237     Cicilia Rune 

363     Daniels Liene 
 

 
4 x 100 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=14:11 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT  A                 49.22  PK 1ste 

2500    Vanaenrode Amelien 

3078    Rosius Rani 

2486    Canters Gretel 

3026    Grossard Britt 

2         AVT  B                 55.25  PK 2de 

2467    Meylaers Antse 

2488    De Neve Emma



2468    Vanderhoven Lesley 

2905    Geuns Lieze 

3         SACN                   55.46  PK 3de 

2254    Vandervelden Marie 

2253    Schildermans Floor 

2824    Donne Eline 

2252    Boonen Lise 
 ATLA NA 

2636 Geuns Amelie  

2442 Vanhoof Loes  

2424 Panis Keanne  

2634 Merlo Hanne  

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:49 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA A                 49.20  PK 1ste 

255     Groenen Suzanne 

2527    Loyens Edith 

88      Nijs Bo 

2635    Claeys Eline 

2         AVT                    49.25  PK 2de 

1513    Gielen Lotte                            AVT 

121     Van Der Gaast Lore                      AVT 

115     De Neve Katrien                         AVT 

1681    Lemmens Karolien                        AVT 

3         LOOI                   50.24  PK 3de 

1049    Govaerts Sofie 

184     Broekhoven Saskia 

2715    Vandervelden Lotte 

154     Pieroni Messalina 

4         ACA                    53.65 

1722    Bierwaerts Serafien 

1480    Mommen Nele 

1504    Beke Davina 

1549    Mievis Stefie 

5         ATLA B                 55.89 

722     Martens Bregje 

235     Swennen Margo 

2908    Dal Bianco Caro 

1007    Groenen Martine 
 

 
4 x 100 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=14:49 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT                    64.01  PK 1ste 

3087    Vandormael Marie-jeanne 

2979    Sterken Renata 

2996    Meynen Cindy 

2767    Schoofs Natascha



2         ACA                    67.95  PK 2de 

2671    Meirens Sophie 

3269    Philippaerts Greta 

3116    Sobkowiak Martine 

3009    Uitdebroeks Anja 

3         ATLA A                 70.75  PK 3de 

3359    Ezaitouni Aida 

2794    Vandebosch Heidi 

2949    Baeten Veerle 

2953    Boers Suzanne 

4         ATLA B                 72.54 

2955    Dello Hilde 

2795    Vangangelt Marion* 

2674    Liebens Miranda 

4343    Putteman Katleen 
 

 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT                    47.59  PK 1ste 

810     Volont Donald 

343     Verheijen Dries 

336     Noblesse Siebe 

333     Kerkhofs Niels 

2         ATLA                   52.29  PK 2de 

800     De Groot Martijn* 

1908    Spauwen Thomas 

239     Lambrichts Jorre 

967     Weijenberg Nigel* 
 

 
4 x 100 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT                    45.60  PK 1ste 

2557    Willekens Tobiaz 

2219    Vandersteen Yente 

2231    Van Der Gaast Lars 

2226    Schepers Arne 

2         ATLA                   50.85  PK 2de 

2851    Biesmans Brecht 

2380    Deridder Lars 

2514    Nicolaes Marnick 

2159    Jacobs Wouter 
 

 
4 x 100 meter             Jun Heren  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT                    44.11  PK 1ste 

321     Van Lersberghe Niko 

204     Franssens Jens 

139     Boutsen Bart



141     Deckers Michiel 
 

 
4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=14:43 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA                   42.60  PK 1ste 

1337    Muermans Maxim 

164     Loyens Dennis 

2257    Doraene Elroy 

1624    Henry Laurent 

2         ACA                    43.35  PK 2de 

2472    Theijs Niels 

66      Schouterden Glenn 

2052    Mathijs Benjamien 

2868    Leemans Pieter 

3         AVT                    43.77  PK 3de 

1958    Motmans Glenn 

2305    Smolders Pieter 

2392    Stevens Brecht 

2222    Dullers Jan 

4         LOOI                   45.12 

2598    Vandebeek Arnold 

2301    Durwael Daniël 

2738    Eycken Emile 

2469    Lynen Martijn 

5         ADD                    45.94 

299     Metten Lorijn                           ADD 

394     Mertens Michiel                         ADD 

297     Gijsen Maarten                          ADD 

2475    Lousbergh Michiel                       ADD 
 

 
4 x 100 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:1 

1         ACA                    54.03  PK 1ste 

4701    Driesen Dimitri 

4715    Reenaers Michel 

4718    Vanclee Gert 

3785    Lenaers Gert 

2         TACT                   54.29  PK 2de 

4282    Vanspauwen Kristof 

5138    Vlayen Tommy 

5136    Pictoel Kris 

3775    Boyen Bart 

3         ATLA                   60.02  PK 3de 

5304    Heemskerk Erik 

4276    Vangangelt Hans* 

4036    Spauwen Antony* 

4980    Caubergs Patrick



3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=15:16 

Reeks:1 

1         GENK A                 6'26.99  PK 1ste 

1513    Petroci-Coninx Lauren 

944     Berghs Rune 

1339    De Paepe Emma 

1339    De Paepe Emma 

2          ACA A                 6'34.08  PK 2de 

893     Vanoppen Martha                         ACA 

842     Reenaers Meskerem                       ACA 

1017    Roncada Elena                           ACA 

1017    Roncada Elena                           ACA 

3         SACN A                 6'45.47  PK 3de 

1262    Joosten Kyani 

1459    Hermans Erin 

285     Claes Dieuwke 

285     Claes Dieuwke 

4         GENK B                 6'58.32 

704     Coenen Flora 

1123    Ait Hachem Selma 

1772    Maas Jip 

1772    Maas Jip 

5         AVT                    7'20.14 

417     Swinnen Lien 

1091    Sevenich Briana 

454     Van Hove Lisa 

454     Van Hove Lisa 

6         ADD                    7'23.57 

937     Veestraeten Katelijne 

1188    Beankens Margot 

1189    Francart Lisse 

1189    Francart Lisse 

7         ATLA A                 7'25.63 

514     Vranken Nore 

1916    Jans Zoë 

308     Garcia y Vilar Mayte 

308     Garcia y Vilar Mayte 

8         ACA  B                 7'34.88 

307     Vendrix Yirthe 

844     Vandeweyer Kaat 

305     Vandersteen Magali 

305     Vandersteen Magali 

9         SACN B                 7'38.54 

321     Heuvelman Liv 

5       Bax Rosalie 

4       Vliegen Nel 

4       Vliegen Nel 

10        BREE                   7'50.75



360     Drijkoningen Lore 

363     Trippaers Soetkin 

362     Cardinaels Manou 

362     Cardinaels Manou 

11        ATLA B                 8'22.94 

515     Hermens Bo 

306     Vossen Lore 

506     Janssen Lore 

506     Janssen Lore 
 

 
3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=15:23 

Reeks:1 

1         ACA  A                 6'22.01  PK 1ste 

7953    Willems Thor 

6874    Knuysen Yoran 

7470    Penders Gust 

7470    Penders Gust 

2         GENK A                 6'41.12  PK 2de 

7538    Remans Rube 

7816    Vermeir Viktor 

7883    Segers Sepp 

7883    Segers Sepp 

3         AVT                    6'45.43  PK 3de 

8441    Vos Jenne 

7575    Bertotto Dario 

7267    Gijbels Tuur 

7267    Gijbels Tuur 

4         BREE                   7'05.26 

7825    Derickx Juul 

7899    Lemmens Giel 

7087    Ceyssens Wannes 

7087    Ceyssens Wannes 

5         GENK B                 7'13.33 

7318    Wathiong Robbe 

8035    Billy Georges 

7556    Putzeys Lukas 

7556    Putzeys Lukas 

6         SACN A                 7'30.52 

6504    Maes Ferre 

7824    Smids Ribe 

8082    Van Selst Daan 

8082    Van Selst Daan 

7         ATLA A                 7'39.20 

8106    Weijenberg Colin* 

7150    Moesen Axl 

8660    De Ruysscher Sam 

8660    De Ruysscher Sam 

8         ATLA B                 7'53.12



7144    Segers Maarten 
7130    Moermans Mathis 
8633    Creyf Matisse 
8633    Creyf Matisse 
            ACA B                   NG 
7683    Ivens Vince 

7475    Vanclee Joren 

6873    Muyldermans Dieter 

6873    Muyldermans Dieter 
 

 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=15:44 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT  B                 6'34.41 

3381    Jacobs Birthe 

4003    Willekens Aster 

3715    Leekens Jolien 

3715    Leekens Jolien 

2         ADD                    6'40.81 

4083    Vandebosch Zoë 

4224    Maes Kato 

4085    Francart Elodie 

4085    Francart Elodie 

3         SACN B                 6'40.88 

3241    Dujourie Lara 

3148    Loots Anouk 

2804    Mandervelt Inse 

2804    Mandervelt Inse 

4         SACN C                 6'41.57 

3147    Vandebroek Tahnée 

2805    Van Der Wielen Kaat 

2973    Smids Sare 

2973    Smids Sare 

5         MACD                   6'58.99 

3676    Wolfs Estée 

3875    Weetjens Ismey 

772     Hurkens Noémi 

772     Hurkens Noémi 

6         SACN D                 7'02.92 

2968    Hermans Lies 

2825    Van Winkel Mai 

2802    Mandervelt Emke 

2802    Mandervelt Emke 

7         AVT  C                 7'11.41 

3523    Benarbia Kenza 

3363    Guisse Kadia 

3522    Creemers Lies 

3522    Creemers Lies 

8         GENK B                 7'29.83



3828    Mellouli Manal 

3829    Eussen Sam 

3836    Vanden Bossche Zenja 

3836    Vanden Bossche Zenja 
 

 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=15:44 

Reeks:2 

1         SACN A                 6'05.16  PK 1ste 

4010    Lagarde Indy* 

2806    Vandervelden Kato 

2807    Verkoyen Aprill 

2807    Verkoyen Aprill 

2         AVT  A                 6'09.64  PK 2de 

3293    Davids Maithe 

4222    Schraepen Zoe 

3299    Vaesen Britt 

3299    Vaesen Britt 

3         TACT                   6'13.02  PK 3de 

4055    Pictoel Mirthe 

4054    Boyen Maya 

3441    Vanspauwen Margot 

3441    Vanspauwen Margot 

4         ACA                    6'18.58 

4181    Houbrigts Jill 

3802    Froidmont Louise 

3753    Thijs Chloé 

3753    Thijs Chloé 

5         ADD                    6'49.31 

3867    Devillé Zoë 

4082    Camps Janne 

3865    Bylois Amélie 

3865    Bylois Amélie 

6         BREE                   6'58.76 

3627    Dirkx Céline 

3219    Cardinaels Michelle 

4602    Lemmens Nieke 

4602    Lemmens Nieke 

7         GENK A                 7'05.69 

3885    Reyskens Jolien 

3830    Gelders Marte 

3837    Vanroy Lore 

3837    Vanroy Lore 

8         ATLA                   7'16.09 

4314    Laureyn Anais 

3432    Segers Heleen 

3433    Vranken Laure 

3433    Vranken Laure



3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=15:56 

Reeks:1 

1         GENK A                 5'56.03  PK 1ste 

1512    Profeta Simon 

2211    Mentens Lennert 

1582    El Mansouri Amine 

1582    El Mansouri Amine 

2         ACA A                  6'08.43  PK 2de 

1118    Cupers Dorian 

399     Muyldermans Matthias 

1113    Philtjens Ylio 

1113    Philtjens Ylio 

3         AVT                    6'17.73  PK 3de 

2321    De Raedt Bram 

2032    Dierckx Victor 

638     Ballet Mattice 

638     Ballet Mattice 

4         ACA  B                 6'26.20 

1811    Kenis Yonas 

1361    Roncada Elias 

1115    Vandeweyer Wout 

1115    Vandeweyer Wout 

5         SACN A                 6'39.60 

2347    Vliegen Tijs 

5       Kums Ebe 

3       Maes Robbe 

3       Maes Robbe 

6         ATLA A                 6'41.73 

1830    Franssens Ian 

1309    Caubergh Jürre 

398     Herkert Jochem Hans* 

398     Herkert Jochem Hans* 

7         LOOI                   6'43.06 

135     Michiels Jasper 

776     Lathouwers Stef 

134     De Hertogh Rube 

134     De Hertogh Rube 

8         BREE                   6'45.47 

471     Buteneers Jef 

470     Segers Stan 

462     Broekmans Klaas 

462     Broekmans Klaas 

9         GENK B                 6'56.83 

1250    Triekels Sammi 

930     Ulrichts Dries 

1249    Triekels Elias 

1249    Triekels Elias 

10        ATLA B                 7'10.38



5851 Verheyen Lore  

6163 Vaes Kyana 

5861 Serre Sofie 

5861 Serre Sofie 

6 SACN A 6'10.10 

5752 Vliegen Floor  

6021 Loots Sanne  

5765 Swinnen Julie  

5765 Swinnen Julie  

7 GENK A 6'19.70 

 

2312    De Ruysscher Thijs 

701     Moermans Olivier 

2303    Creyf Tibo 

2303    Creyf Tibo 

11        GENK C                 7'23.30 

935     Smolak Senne 

931     Bouharras Younes 

1198    Smets Maarten 

1198    Smets Maarten 

12        SACN B                 7'51.76 

1527    Jansen Arthur 

411     Vlassak Jens 

1211    Goossens Laurens 

1211    Goossens Laurens 
 

 
3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=16:34 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT  A                 5'36.54  PK 1ste 

6196    Schepers Ina 

6139    Metten Helena 

6186    Camps Lore 

6186    Camps Lore 

2         ATLA A                 5'51.01  PK 2de 

6256    Caubergh Brenne 

6254    Vranken Birthe 

6077    Peusens Fien 

6077    Peusens Fien 

3         BREE A                 5'57.06  PK 3de 

6085    Jehoul Anna 

6086    Vanhemel Noor 

6088    Drijkoningen Mirthe 

6088    Drijkoningen Mirthe 

4         ADD                    6'04.20 

6599    Veestraeten Anneleen 

6598    Vanherle Britt 

6540    Vandeput Kato 

6540    Vandeput Kato 

5         LOOI                   6'04.56



7122    Fortunato Maria Victoria 

6605    Reyskens Birgit 

6569    Gelders Eline 

6569    Gelders Eline 

8         GENK B                 6'28.76 

6606    Carlucci Jana 

6936    Dimitrakakis Larissa 

6567    Crevecoeur Margot 

6567    Crevecoeur Margot 

9         AVT  B                 6'49.98 

6404    Lodewijckx Ine 

6189    Habex Anouk 

6185    Brouckaert Kato 

6185    Brouckaert Kato 

10        BREE B                 6'52.74 

6200    Nijsen Lieze 

6091    Broekmans Marie 

6442    Goossens Liesl 

6442    Goossens Liesl 

ATLA B                     NG 

7324    Van de wauw Marren 

6044    Panis Hielke 

6046    Fraussen Laurien 

6046    Fraussen Laurien 
 

 
3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=16:28 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA A                 5'22.21  PK 1ste 

4213    Vangangelt Chris 

3992    Biesmans Senne 

3991    Mebis Luca 

3991    Mebis Luca 

2         ATLA B                 5'41.29  PK 2de 

5432    De Ruysscher Tobias 

3995    Timmerman Berre 

4209    Janssen Ward 

4209    Janssen Ward 

3         AVT  A                 5'44.51  PK 3de 

4617    Pannemans Ruben 

4101    Vanderhoven Nick 

4100    Vaesen Dieter 

4100    Vaesen Dieter 

4         GENK A                 5'47.83 

4602    Maas Boris* 

4566    De Belder Cas 

4381    Coenen Ilias 

4381    Coenen Ilias 

5         SACN A                 5'53.26



5009    Van Dessel Yenthe 

3603    Kums Jelte 

3952    Sijbers Sasha 

3952    Sijbers Sasha 

6         ATLA C                 5'59.50 

3989    Spauwen Bjorn 

4950    Smeets Lars* 

4949    Smeets Luc* 

4949    Smeets Luc* 

7         DALO                   6'00.49 

3851    Nickmans Lars 

4437    Vanvelthoven Matthias 

3852    Spies Michiel 

3852    Spies Michiel 

8         ACA                    6'05.95 

4509    Reenaers Stan 

3988    Santermans Warre 

4507    Penders Vic 

4507    Penders Vic 

9         AVT  B                 6'14.42 

4147    Houben Pieter 

4146    Hermans Douwe 

4144    Guisse Lamine 

4144    Guisse Lamine 

10        GENK B                 6'26.00 

4853    Aerts Bren 

4382    Engelen Toon 

4794    Vermeir Joppe 

4794    Vermeir Joppe 

11        BREE                   7'00.64 

4153    Ceyssens Martijn 

4846    Awouters Jelle 

4037    Jansen Sten 

4037    Jansen Sten 
 

 
4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=16:43 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT                    4'21.48  PK 1ste 

118     Smeets Lotte 

1582    Verstraeten Anne 

1061    Verstraeten Katrien 

1032    Truyers Goele 

2         ATLA                   4'24.64  PK 2de 

239     Mebis Lina 

2425    Vandooren Drea 

2423    Putters Lena 

236     Nijssen Annelies 

3         SACN                   4'27.32  PK 3de



802     Zentjens Lopke 

14      Jansen Sofie 

6       Smeets Margot 

803     Palmans Jinte 
 

 
4 x 400 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=16:44 

Reeks:1 

1         SACN                   4'49.09  PK 1ste 

2402    Tijskens Suzy 

2405    Abrahams Katleen 

3092    Rutten Karlien 

3065    Doumen Anneleen 

2         ATLA A                 5'11.90  PK 2de 

2672    Dreesen Sally 

3317    Borghoms Sabine 

3396    Erkens Heidi 

2796    Van Oosterwijck Nathalie 

3         ATLA B                 6'03.50  PK 3de 

2953    Boers Suzanne 

2957    Appermans Astrid 

2794    Vandebosch Heidi 

3416    Jans Petra 
 

 
4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:59 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA                   3'27.64  PK 1ste 

2257    Doraene Elroy 

1337    Muermans Maxim 

3458    Michiels Vincent 

2258    Heggen Erik 

2         LOOI                   3'28.26  PK 2de 

1962    Hoobergs Jesse 

1408    Verbiest Thomas 

1783    Vandervelden Dries 

2459    Didden Thibaut 

3         ATLA                   3'57.84  PK 3de 

531     Creusen Tim* 

377     Janssen Arnoud 

239     Lambrichts Jorre 

1193    Claesen Aron 
 

 
4 x 400 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=16:58 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA                   3'57.57  PK 1ste 

4040    Claassen Carolus* 

5881    Clerinx Raf 

4277    Segers Peter 

5801    Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis*



 

2 ACA 4'29.32  PK 2de 

4701 Driesen Dimitri  

4773 Neven Rudi  

5819 Bellen Peter  

3785 Lenaers Gert  

3 ACA 4'34.95  PK 3de 

4717 Claes Benny  

5460    Pelgrims Edouard 

3784    Werckx Ludo 

5808    Uitdebroeks Romain 
 

 
4 x 800 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=17:26 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT                    10'00.46  PK 1ste 

686     Pannemans Rani 

325     Lemmens Britt 

328     Sleurs Ellen 

321     Hellings Nienke 

2         LOOI A                 10'09.47  PK 2de 

84      Verbiest Anke 

295     Paps Bo 

86      Valkeneers Antje 

83      Alenteyns Lore 

3         DALO                   10'46.89  PK 3de 

162     Lehaen Janne 

164     Spies Heleen 

280     Van Bun Eva 

165     Vandenberk Gitte 

4         LOOI B                 10'47.61 

95      Vandezande Amber 

294     Gilis Melanie 

299     Verboven Silke 

966     Gijsbrechts Yasmina 
 

 
4 x 800 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=17:26 

Reeks:1 

1         SACN                   10'52.06  PK 1ste 

2253    Schildermans Floor 

2824    Donne Eline 

2252    Boonen Lise 

2254    Vandervelden Marie 

2         ATLA                   11'07.47  PK 2de 

2529    Bruggen Lien 

2785    Caubergs Jana 

2425    Vandooren Drea 

2423    Putters Lena 

3         AVT                    11'27.86  PK 3de 

2468    Vanderhoven Lesley



2467    Meylaers Antse 

2493    Liberloo Isabelle 

2564    Benarbia Amina 
 

 
4 x 800 meter             Jun Dames  Uur=17:35 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT                    11'10.94  PK 1ste 

116     Haex Kelly 

115     De Neve Katrien 

105     Truyers Marte 

118     Smeets Lotte 
 

 
4 x 800 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:35 

Reeks:1 

1         GENK                   10'22.67  PK 1ste 

397     Cortens Anneleen 

670     De Cock Ethyl 

2932    Dries Anke 

1331    Schreurs Anne 

2         ATLA                   10'30.70  PK 2de 

239     Mebis Lina 

1515    Devits Lise 

541     Samson Tami 

236     Nijssen Annelies 

3         AVT                    10'58.25  PK 3de 

329     Snyers Romy 

684     Hernes Ilona 

315     Brouckaert Sophie 

1061    Verstraeten Katrien 

4         TACT                   11'04.21 

1534    Blavier Ilse 

2346    Spelmans Ingrid 

2347    Quaghebeur Katrijn 

915     Demeure Justin 

5 BREE 11'32.42 

4342 Eerlingen Tine  

332 Nijsen Marie  

805 Stinkens Bieke  

2728 Maesen Benja  

 

4 x 800 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=17:35 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA                   11'59.44  PK 1ste 

2672    Dreesen Sally 

3317    Borghoms Sabine 

3396    Erkens Heidi 

2796    Van Oosterwijck Nathalie 
 

 
4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=19:33



Reeks:1 

1         ATLA                   9'27.30  PK 1ste 

531     Creusen Tim* 

377     Janssen Arnoud 

678     Geurts Quinten 

1193    Claesen Aron 

2         LOOI                   9'48.45  PK 2de 

98      Claes Tom 

1117    Vanderheyden Maxime 

416     Theys Brent 

88      Prijs Nico 

3         AVT                    9'54.71  PK 3de 

341     Snoeks Mathijs 

440     Gijbels Joas 

294     Duijsters Goran 

926     Charrat Mohammed 
 

 
4 x 800 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=19:35 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA                   9'03.92  PK 1ste 

2159    Jacobs Wouter 

2851    Biesmans Brecht 

2514    Nicolaes Marnick 

2381    Pannemans Stef 
 

 
4 x 800 meter             AC Heren  Uur=19:46 

Reeks:1 

1         AVT                    8'23.22  PK 1ste 

2756    Corstjens Neel 

1414    Van Den Bosch Jonas 

433     Beckers Wim 

1798    Latinne Reynaldo 

2         ATLA                   8'42.94  PK 2de 

164     Loyens Dennis 

2382    Pannemans Thomas 

2369    Hauben Cedric 

3458    Michiels Vincent 

3         LOOI                   9'32.30  PK 3de 

1383    Schillewaert Dirk 

5659    Geelen Patrick 

4184    Hulsmans Koen 

5575    Veekmans Wim 

4         ADD                    10'11.99 

597     Rouffa Bram                             ADD 

819     Eeckhout Simon                          ADD 

5179    Eeckhout Kris                           ADD 

2011    Eeckhout Bram                           ADD 

5         AVT                    10'33.18



2401    Michels Ian 

4226    Habex Carlo 

4232    Swalens Dirk 

5564    Rayen Bert 
 

 
4 x 800 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=19:41 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA A                 9'17.53  PK 1ste 

4070    Borghoms Luc 

4277    Segers Peter 

4040    Claassen Carolus* 

4646    Drion David 

2         ACA                    10'53.50  PK 2de 

4717    Claes Benny 

3784    Werckx Ludo 

4988    Ruymen Michel 

5460    Pelgrims Edouard 

3         ATLA B                 11'56.46  PK 3de 

5550    Lathouwers Gust 

4275    De Gelissen Joseph 

4041    Dreessen Jacques 

5306    Claesen Andre 
 

 
4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:19 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA C                 1'57.13 

2636    Geuns Amelie 

2442    Vanhoof Loes 

2424    Panis Keanne 

1007    Groenen Martine 

2         ATLA B                 1'58.14 

542     Jacobs Katleen 

539     Hermans Britt 

237     Cicilia Rune 

363     Daniels Liene 

3         AVT                    2'00.41 

686     Pannemans Rani 

282     Davids Daphne 

2488    De Neve Emma 

2564    Benarbia Amina 

SACN                       NA 

1017    Peeten Lieze 

2402    Tijskens Suzy 

2405    Abrahams Katleen 

696     Vandeweyer Kirsten 
 

 
4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:19 

Reeks:2



1         AVT                    1'44.18  PK 1ste 

3078    Rosius Rani                             AVT 

3026    Grossard Britt                          AVT 

121     Van Der Gaast Lore                      AVT 

1681    Lemmens Karolien                        AVT 

2         ATLA A                 1'45.50  PK 2de 

255     Groenen Suzanne 

2527    Loyens Edith 

88      Nijs Bo 

2635    Claeys Eline 

3         LOOI                   1'47.17  PK 3de 

1049    Govaerts Sofie 

184     Broekhoven Saskia 

2715    Vandervelden Lotte 

154     Pieroni Messalina 

4         DALO                   1'56.32 

474     Claes Flore 

204     Geuens Geena 

1036    Van Otterdijk Lien 

281     Van Moorsel Robin 
 

 
4 x 200 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=18:23 

Reeks:1 

1         LOOI                   2'10.39  PK 1ste 

3261    Van Rosendaal Edith 

3551    Cauberghs Linda 

2509    Coomans Liliane 

3147    Paesen Sonja 

2         AVT                    2'22.00  PK 2de 

3087    Vandormael Marie-jeanne 

2767    Schoofs Natascha 

2979    Sterken Renata 

2996    Meynen Cindy 

3         ACA                    2'33.10  PK 3de 

2671    Meirens Sophie 

3117    Olaerts Kristel 

3120    Strouwen Bea 

3269    Philippaerts Greta 

4         ATLA                   2'53.27 

3359    Ezaitouni Aida 

3416    Jans Petra 

2957    Appermans Astrid 

2949    Baeten Veerle 
 

 
4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=18:35 

Reeks:1 

1         ACA                    1'31.02  PK 1ste 

2472    Theijs Niels                            ACA



66      Schouterden Glenn                       ACA 

2052    Mathijs Benjamien                       ACA 

2868    Leemans Pieter                          ACA 

2         AVT A                  1'31.68  PK 2de 

139     Boutsen Bart 

141     Deckers Michiel 

1420    Lanssens Michiel 

2222    Dullers Jan 

3         LOOI                   1'35.17  PK 3de 

2598    Vandebeek Arnold 

2301    Durwael Daniël 

2738    Eycken Emile 

2469    Lynen Martijn 

4         ADD                    1'36.59 

299     Metten Lorijn 

394     Mertens Michiel 

297     Gijsen Maarten 

2437    Bauters Laurens 

5         AVT B                  1'37.00 

2226    Schepers Arne 

2319    Geerts Jannick 

2219    Vandersteen Yente 

2231    Van Der Gaast Lars 

ATLA                      DIS 

967     Weijenberg Nigel* 

800     De Groot Martijn* 

2380    Deridder Lars 

1908    Spauwen Thomas 
 

 
4 x 200 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=18:35 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA                   2'09.73  PK 1ste 

5304    Heemskerk Erik 

4276    Vangangelt Hans* 

4036    Spauwen Antony* 

5614    Claesen Kurt 

2         TACT                   2'14.23  PK 2de 

5136    Pictoel Kris 

4282    Vanspauwen Kristof 

5138    Vlayen Tommy 

3775    Boyen Bart 
 

 
4 x 1500 meter            AC Heren  Uur=19:26 

Reeks:1 

1         GENK                   17'38.27  PK 1ste 

2592    Vanderheeren Thomas 

309     Monnens Yenthe 

2024    Smolders Jo



2198    Simons Wouter 

2         ADD                    17'46.79  PK 2de 

1809    Swennen Pieter 

5177    Vandebosch Patrick 

1655    Bertels Kenny 

1724    Hubrechts Gijs 

3         AVT                    18'33.98  PK 3de 

1418    Gijbels Nick 

1423    Vandebrouck Jeroen 

2576    Miermans Toon 

1414    Van Den Bosch Jonas 

4         ATLA A                 19'16.64 

3417    Theunissen Robert 

2369    Hauben Cedric 

529     Nicolaes Julian 

2103    Emmendörfer Janik* 

5         ATLA B                 20'37.76 

2256    Van Den Brink Dominique 

2517    Lenssen Roel* 

2383    Van Dijk Ralph* 

2384    Buntinx Ralf* 
 AVT NA 

1421 Maes Dave  

3413 Wouters Bert  

451 Claes Nico  

4155 Neirinck Gert  

 

4 x 1500 meter            Mas Heren  Uur=19:28 

Reeks:1 

1         ATLA A                 18'26.11  PK 1ste 

4646    Drion David 

5881    Clerinx Raf 

5801    Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis* 

4033    Heemskerk Steven 

2         AVT                    18'34.01  PK 2de 

4154    Meylaers Rik 

4223    Corvers Wim 

4851    Fillée Ronny 

5865    Vanderbiesen Tom 

3         ATLA B                 21'30.13  PK 3de 

4978    Van Houten Leo* 

4270    Janssen Bart 

5916    Willemink Rene* 

5614    Claesen Kurt 

4         ATLA C                 23'47.11 

6034    Surinx Jos 

4274    Bruggen Jo 

4595    Laarhoven Michaël*



4583    Wellens Leo 

5         ATLA D                 24'20.86 

5447    Roede Henk* 

5763    Peusens Ludo 

5444    Bruggen Daniel 

4279    Caubergh Pascal 

6         SACN                   24'55.85 

4067    Stinckens Johan 

3509    Sleurs Jan 

3504    Van Gerven Gerard 

3503    Molemans Willem 

7         ATLA E                 25'38.15 

5306    Claesen Andre 

4032    Walstock John* 

4037    Heemskerk Cornelius 

5674    Esters Paul 


